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1. BREAKFAST MENU

( SERVED BETWEEN 7AM TO 10:30)
FULL ENGLISH BREAK FAST
Glass of fruit juice
Choice of cereal
Cornflakes, Quaker Oat, Custard or rice crips with cold or warm milk.
Choice of Egg dishes
Fried Egg ( Suring side or turn over) omelet, scramble egg poached egg etc.
Choice of grill
Bacon, Ham, chicken sausage with barked beans.

Toasted bread, fresh with tea, coffee or chocolates #2800

CONTINETAL BREAKFAST

Glass of juice

Choice of cereal

Quaker oat, cornflakes, custard with milk, choice of omelet, plain omelet Vegetable
omelet, Sardine Omelet, Corned beef Omelet, Scramble egg e.t.c

Fresh bread/Toasted

Tea; Coffee or chocolate with milk. #2500

2.NIGERIAN BREAKFAST

Choice of Nigerian dishes

Boiled or fried yam, Boiled or fried plantain. or Boiled sweet potato or fried sweet
potatoes served with choice of sauce

Egg sauce, mined meat sauce, sardine sauce or corn beef sauce special protein

sauce.

Diced chicken sauce, diced beef sauce, liver kidney sauce. #2000
DODO ONIYERI

( plantain, egg, green pepper, onion, corn flour,

salt seasoning) #2000

DUNDU ONIYERI
( Diced fried yam, egg, green pepper, onion red bell pepper salt

and corn flour and seasoning) #2000
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EXTRAS

Toast or fresh bread with butter and jam
Cereal of your choice with milk

choice of grill :Ham, bacon or sausage
Choice of egg dish

Tea, coffee or chocolate with milk

Liver and kidney sauce

Boiled or fried yam or plantain

French fried ( chips) with ketchup

3.CONTINENTAL DISHES
SALAD

*$* Mixed Vegetable salad

( All vegetable mayonnaise, salad cream, salt,

vinegar and dressing)

** Tuna fish salad

( Tuna fish, cucumber, fresh tomatoes, celery,

lettuce, parsley, salt, lemon)

+* Chicken Caesar salad

#500
#800
#800
#800
#800
#1,500
#1,000
#1,000

#2000

#2500

( Grill chicken lettuce, tomatoes, croutons, cheese, black pepper, salt, olive

oil, lemon, boiled egg and cheese)

** Avocado salad

#3000

(Avocado, onions, fresh tomatoes, cucumber, salt, lettuce parsley and

dressing)
Chicken salad
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#2500

( chicken grill, tomatoes, lettuce, Almond nuts, croutons, black pepper,

onions, cheese)

#3000



SANDWICH

** Club Sandwich
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(Toasted bread, grilled chopped chicken, tomatoes, lettuce, salt, cucumber

and mayonnaise) #2500
Tuna submarine

( Tuna, Dejoh mustard, onion, celery tomatoes, salt, black pepper, lettuce,
red wine vinegar, olive oil and bread) #2500

Ham Sandwich
(Ham grill, lettuce, cucumber, tomatoes mayonnaise

and ketchup) #2500

Delight Special Sandwich
(Toasted bread, grill chicken, grill bacon, tomatoes, lettuce cheese)

#3000
ALL SANDWICHES ARE SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES

4. CONTINENTAL SOUPS

Chicken corn soup
(Chicken sweet corn, chicken broth, black pepper, corn flour and

seasoning) #2000

Mushroom soup
(Mushroom, broth, onions, yogurt, black pepper,

salt and parsley) #2000

Minestrone soup
(Pasta, carrot, bacon, cabbage, tomatoes, black pepper, chicken broth,

cheese) #3000
ALL CONTINETAL SOUP ARE SERVED WITH BREAD
ROLLS OR SLICED BREAD.



SPECIAL SNACKS AND CHOPS
% Chicken Shawama
(Shredded beef, cabbage carrot, sausage, bread, ketchup, chilies and
mayonnaise) #2000
+ Beef Shawama
(Beef, cabbage, carrot, ketchup, chillie pepper,

sausage, mayonnaise) #2000
< Pepper beef #2000
% Pepper chicken #2500
% Pepper Gizzard #1000
% Pepper Chicken wings #2000
% Chicken and chips with ketchup #3000
% French fries #1000

5.POULTRY

¢ CHICKEN CURRY

(Olive oil, turmeric powder, onion, salt, garlic and ginger, chopped
tomatoes, curry powder, graham masala, cumin, chillie powder, diced
chicken, chopped coriander, pepper corn, coconut milk , curry leaf)

#3500

«* CHICKEN PERIPERI

(Chicken grill hot, onion, garlic, perprika, lemon juice, red chillie pepper,

red bell pepper, red wine. #3200
+» SHREDDED CHICKEN

(Chicken, red bell pepper, green pepper, carrot, broth garlic and ginger,

brocoli, corn flour, chillie, salt, seasoning) #4500
+* FILLET GRILL CHICKEN

(Fillet grill chicken, seasoning, salt, chillie pepper, topped with chicken

gravy sauce) #3000



% CHICKEN ESCALOPE

6. BEEF

(Barter chicken, bread crumbs, egg, seasoning, salt, yoghurt, olive oil,

seasonal veggie and French fries) #4000
ALL SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES OR NOODLES OR
BASMATIC RICE(OPTIONAL)

** BEEF STRONGANOFF

(Diced steak beef, mushroom, garlic and ginger, onion, green pepper,
tomatoes plum, brown sauce,

yoghurt or whipping cream, corn flour) #3500

+* SHREDDED BEEF

( shredded steak, garlic and ginger, green pepper, onion, cryster sauce,

dark sary sauce, season oil, corn flour) #4500
PEPPER STEAK

(Fillet steak, pepper corn, yoghurt, garlic and ginger, seasonal veggi,
seasoning, salt with French fries, olive oil. #4000

Machester steak
(Fillet steak, seasoning, garlic and ginger, chillie pepper, salt, olive oil.

#3000
ALL SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES OR NOODLES

7.PASTA CORNER
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SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE
(Spaghetti, mince meat, red wine, cheese, tomatoes sauce, whipping
cream or yoghurt, bay leaf, carrot, celery, black pepper, olive oil, garlic

optional) #3500
SPAGHETTI CARBONARA
(Spaghetti, gwanchela, cheese, egg, black pepper, salt and olive oil, garlic

optional pecorino Romano cheese ) #3500



% SPAGHETTI NAPOLITANA

(spaghetti, tomatoes sauce, green olive, cheese) #3000
+» SPAGHETTI JELLOF
(Spaghetti, tomatoes sauce, onion, seasoning, salt, carrot, green pepper

and boiled egg. #2000

8.SEAFOOD DISHES

+$* CALAMARI SPECIAL
( Calamari, season oil, ouster, chillie pepper, dark soup sauce, onions,

garlic and ginger, green pepper) #4000
+$* SEAFOOD SPECIAL

( Prawns, shrinps, calamari, seasoning, salt, green pepper, spring onions
(chinese sauce)

#10000

+$* WHOLE GRILLED TILAPIA (FRIED)
(Tilapia fish, seasoning, salt, garlic and ginger served with seasonal

veggie and French fries) #4500

% FISH BRITANIA
(Fillet fish, tatared sauce, French fries) #3000

9. CONTINETAL RICE EXTRAS

«* CHINESE FRIED RICE
(Basmati Rice, Egg, Carrot, Green Pepper, Red bell Pepper, Sweet Corn, Grill

Chicken Seasoned Oil, Oyster Sauce, Spring Onions, Broth Salt) #2500

+* ORIENTAL RICE
(Rice Mince Meat, Onions, Mushroom, Garlic & Ginger, Butter, Broth Salt &

Seasoning, Black Pepper) #2500



«* MEDITARIAN RICE
(Chicken, Rice, Broth, Garlic & Ginger, Mince Meat,

Mushroom, Butter, Pastry) #2500

+* FRIED RICE
(Rice, Carrot, Green beans, Sweet Corn, Red Kidney, Beans Butter,

Garlic & Ginger & Broth) #1700

«» JOLLOF RICE
(Rice, Tomatoes Purre, Fresh Tomatoes, Seasoning, Broth, Salt,

Bay Leaf, Thyme, Curry, Black Pepper) #1700

White rice with plantain or coleslaw #1500

ALL SERVED WITH SEASONAL VEGGIE

% CHICKEN FRITTATA

(Chicken, All Veggie, Egg, Sausage, Corn flour, and Seasoning) #3500
DESERTS
+3* Seasonal Fruit Salad #1500
% Fruit Plater #1000
% lce Cream (Vanilla or Chocolate) #1000
% Cream Caramel #1000
% Sliced Mable Cake #1000
% Victoria Sandwich #1000
% Spouch Cake Sliced #1000

% Chocolate Eckert #1000
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NIGERIA CUISINES

+* Jollof or Fried Rice with Plantain or Coleslaw

With

+» Beef,Chicken,Assorted, Goat meat & Titus fish

+» Cowleg, Cowtalil

< Bushmeat

%* Catfish

¢ Croaker

¢ Snail

“* White Rice
With

«» Assorted,Beef,Chicken & Titus fish
% Cowleg,Cowtail

% Bush meat

¢ Catfish

¢+ Croaker Fish

** Snail

#3,700

#3900
#4900
#4,400
#4,700
#5,400

#3500
#3,700
#4700
#4200
#4500
#5200

Pounded Yam, Semovita, Amala, Wheat or Eba with Choice of soup.
Bitter leaf soup, White soup, Efo-riro, Egunsi, Ogbono or Okro soup with
Chicken, Assorted meat, Beef, Goat meat, Cow leg & Cow tail.

Fresh Fish, Croacker Fish or Bush meat

Snail

#3,300
#4000

#4,300



Snail

Jollof Rice
Fried Rice
White Rice
Pounded Yam
Amala

Eba
Semovita
Wheat
Poundo Yam
Efo Riro
Egusi Soup
Ogbono
Bitter Leaf Soup
White Soup
Bush meat
Catfish
Croaker Fish
Cow leg
Cow Tail
Goat Meat
Chicken

Beef

EXTRAS
#4,500
#1,700
#1,700
#1,500
#1,000
#1,000
#1,000
#1,000
#1,000
#1,000
#1,500
#1,500
#1,500
#1,500
#1,500
#4000
#2500
#3000
#2,000
#2,000
#2,000
#2,000
#2,000
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ALL PROTEIN ABOVE CAN ALSO BE SERVED FOR PEPPER
SOUP AT THE SAME PRICE FROM THE EXTRAS; With bread

roll as Accompliment.

PEPPERED MEAT & FISH

Peppered Beef
Peppered Chicken
Peppered Cowleg
Peppered Goat Meat
Peppered Cow Tail
Peppered Snail
Peppered Catfish
Peppered Croaker Fish
Beef Kebab (2 Sticks)
Chicken Kebab (2Sticks)

#2,500
#2,500
#2,500
#2,500
#2,500
#4,500
#3,000
#4,000
#2,500
#2,500



