1. BREAKFAST MENU

(SERVED BETWEEN 7AM TO 10:30)

✤ FULL ENGLISH BREAK FAST

Glass of fruit juice Choice of cereal Cornflakes, Quaker Oat, Custard or rice crips with cold or warm milk. Choice of Egg dishes Fried Egg (Suring side or turn over) omelet, scramble egg poached egg etc. Choice of grill Bacon, Ham, chicken sausage with barked beans.

Toasted bread, fresh with tea, coffee or chocolate. #2800

✤ CONTINETAL BREAKFAST

Glass of juice

Choice of cereal

Quaker oat, cornflakes, custard with milk, choice of omelet, plain omelet Vegetable omelet, Sardine Omelet, Corned beef Omelet, Scramble egg e.t.c Fresh bread/Toasted

Tea; Coffee or chocolate with milk.

#2500

2. NIGERIAN BREAKFAST

Choice of Nigerian dishes Boiled or fried yam, Boiled or fried plantain. or Boiled sweet potato or fried sweet potatoes served with choice of sauce Egg sauce, mined meat sauce, sardine sauce or corn beef sauce special protein sauce. Diced chicken sauce, diced beef sauce, liver kidney sauce. **#2000** DODO ONIYERI (plantain, egg, green pepper, onion, corn flour, salt seasoning) DUNDU ONIYERI (Diced fried yam, egg, green pepper, onion red bell pepper salt and corn flour and seasoning) **#2000**

EXTRAS

*	Toast or fresh bread with butter and jam	#500
*	Cereal of your choice with milk	#800
*	choice of grill :Ham, bacon or sausage	#800
*	Choice of egg dish	#800
*	Tea, coffee or chocolate with milk	#800
*	Liver and kidney sauce	#1,500
*	Boiled or fried yam or plantain	#1,000
*	French fried (chips) with ketchup	#1,000

3. CONTINENTAL DISHES

<u>SALAD</u>

*	Mixed Vegetable salad (All vegetable mayonnaise, salad cream, salt,	
	vinegar and dressing)	#2000
*	Tuna fish salad	
	(Tuna fish, cucumber, fresh tomatoes, celery,	
	lettuce, parsley, salt, lemon)	#2500
*	Chicken Caesar salad	
	(Grill chicken lettuce, tomatoes, croutons, cheese, black pepp	er, salt, olive
	oil, lemon, boiled egg and cheese)	#3000
*	Avocado salad	
	(Avocado, onions, fresh tomatoes, cucumber, salt, lettuce pars	ley and
	dressing)	#2500
*	Chicken salad	
	(chicken grill, tomatoes, lettuce, Almond nuts, croutons, black	pepper,
	onions, cheese)	#3000

SANDWICH

*	Club Sandwich	
	(Toasted bread, grilled chopped chicken, tomatoes, lettuce, s	alt, cucumber
	and mayonnaise)	#2500
*	Tuna submarine	
	(Tuna, Dejoh mustard, onion, celery tomatoes, salt, black pe	pper, lettuce,
	red wine vinegar, olive oil and bread)	#2500
*	Ham Sandwich	
	(Ham grill, lettuce, cucumber, tomatoes mayonnaise	
	and ketchup)	#2500
*	Delight Special Sandwich	
	(Toasted bread, grill chicken, grill bacon, tomatoes, lettuce ch	neese)
		#3000
	ALL SANDWICHES ARE SERVED WITH FRENCH	I FRIES

4. CONTINENTAL SOUPS

*	Chicken corn soup	
	(Chicken sweet corn, chicken broth, black pepper, corn flour and	d
	seasoning)	#2000
**	Mushroom soup	
	(Mushroom, broth, onions, yogurt, black pepper,	
	salt and parsley)	#2000
*	Minestrone soup	
	(Pasta, carrot, bacon, cabbage, tomatoes, black pepper, chicken	broth,
	cheese)	#3000
	ALL CONTINETAL SOUP ARE SERVED WITH BREA	AD
	ROLLS OR SLICED BREAD.	

SPECIAL SNACKS AND CHOPS

*	Chicken Shawama (Shredded beef, cabbage carrot, sausage, bread, ketchup, c	hilies and
	mayonnaise)	#2000
*	Beef Shawama (Beef, cabbage, carrot, ketchup, chillie pepper,	
	sausage, mayonnaise)	#2000
*	Pepper beef	#2000
*	Pepper chicken	#2500
*	Pepper Gizzard	#1000
*	Pepper Chicken wings	#2000
*	Chicken and chips with ketchup	#3000
*	French fries	#1000

5. POULTRY

CHICKEN CURRY (Olive oil, turmeric powder, onion, salt, garlic and ginger, chopped tomatoes, curry powder, graham masala, cumin, chillie powder, diced chicken, chopped coriander, pepper corn, coconut milk, curry leaf) #3500 ✤ CHICKEN PERIPERI (Chicken grill hot, onion, garlic, perprika, lemon juice, red chillie pepper, # 3200 red bell pepper, red wine. ✤ SHREDDED CHICKEN (Chicken, red bell pepper, green pepper, carrot, broth garlic and ginger, #4500 brocoli, corn flour, chillie, salt, seasoning) FILLET GRILL CHICKEN (Fillet grill chicken, seasoning, salt, chillie pepper, topped with chicken #3000 gravy sauce)

CHICKEN ESCALOPE

(Barter chicken, bread crumbs, egg, seasoning, salt, yoghurt, olive oil,seasonal veggie and French fries)#4000

ALL SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES OR NOODLES OR BASMATIC RICE(OPTIONAL)

6. BEEF

(D	EF STRONGANOFF iced steak beef, mushroom, garlic and ginger, onion, gr matoes plum, brown sauce,	een pepper,
yc	oghurt or whipping cream, corn flour)	#3500
-	REDDED BEEF hredded steak, garlic and ginger, green pepper, onion,	cryster sauce,
da	rk sary sauce, season oil, corn flour)	#4500
PE	PPER STEAK	
(Fi	llet steak, pepper corn, yoghurt, garlic and ginger, seas	onal veggi,
sea	asoning, salt with French fries, olive oil.	#4000
✤ Ma	achester steak	
(Fi	llet steak, seasoning, garlic and ginger, chillie pepper, s	alt, olive oil.
		#3000

ALL SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES OR NOODLES

7. PASTA CORNER

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE

 (Spaghetti, mince meat, red wine, cheese, tomatoes sauce, whipping cream or yoghurt, bay leaf, carrot, celery, black pepper, olive oil, garlic optional)
 #3500

 SPAGHETTI CARBONARA

 (Spaghetti, gwanchela, cheese, egg, black pepper, salt and olive oil, garlic

#3500

optional pecorino Romano cheese)

*	SPAGHETTI NAPOLITANA	
*	(spaghetti, tomatoes sauce, green olive, cheese) SPAGHETTI JELLOF	#3000
	(Spaghetti, tomatoes sauce, onion, seasoning, salt, carrot, gre	en pepper
	and boiled egg.	#2000
8.SEA	FOOD DISHES	
*	CALAMARI SPECIAL	
	(Calamari, season oil, ouster, chillie pepper, dark soup sauce,	onions,
	garlic and ginger, green pepper)	#4000
*	SEAFOOD SPECIAL	
	(Prawns, shrinps, calamari, seasoning, salt, green pepper, spri (chinese sauce)	ing onions
		#10000
*	' WHOLE GRILLED TILAPIA (FRIED) (Tilapia fish, seasoning, salt, garlic and ginger served with seas	onal
	veggie and French fries)	#4500
*	[°] FISH BRITANIA	
•		#3000
	(Fillet fish, tatared sauce, French fries)	#3000

9. CONTINETAL RICE EXTRAS

✤ CHINESE FRIED RICE

(Basmati Rice, Egg, Carrot, Green Pepper, Red bell Pepper, Sweet Corn, Grill Chicken Seasoned Oil, Oyster Sauce, Spring Onions, Broth Salt) **#2500**

✤ ORIENTAL RICE

(Rice Mince Meat , Onions, Mushroom, Garlic & Ginger, Butter, Broth Salt & Seasoning, Black Pepper) #2500

✤ MEDITARIAN RICE

(Chicken, Rice, Broth, Garlic & Ginger, Mince Meat,	
Mushroom, Butter, Pastry)	#2500
✤ FRIED RICE	
(Rice, Carrot, Green beans, Sweet Corn, Red Kidney, Beans Butter,	
Garlic & Ginger & Broth)	#1700

✤ JOLLOF RICE

(Rice, Tomatoes Purre, Fresh Tomatoes, Seasoning, Broth, Salt,	
Bay Leaf, Thyme, Curry, Black Pepper)	#1700
White rice with plantain or coleslaw	#1500

ALL SERVED WITH SEASONAL VEGGIE

✤ CHICKEN FRITTATA

(Chicken, All Veggie, Egg, Sausage, Corn flour, and Seasoning)	#3500
--	-------

DESERTS

Seasonal Fruit Salad	#1500
 Fruit Plater 	#1000
 Ice Cream (Vanilla or Chocolate) 	#1000
 Cream Caramel 	#1000
Sliced Mable Cake	#1000
Victoria Sandwich	#1000
Spouch Cake Sliced	#1000
 Chocolate Eckert 	#1000

10. NIGERIA CUISINES

 Jollof or Fried Rice with Plantain or Coles With 	law
Beef,Chicken,Assorted, Goat meat & Titus fish	#3,700
 Cowleg, Cowtail 	#3900
✤ Bushmeat	#4900
Catfish	#4,400
✤ Croaker	#4,700
 ✤ Snail 	#5,400
✤ White Rice	
With	
Assorted, Beef, Chicken & Titus fish	#3500
 Cowleg,Cowtail 	#3,700
✤ Bush meat	#4700
✤ Catfish	#4200
 Croaker Fish 	#4500
✤ Snail	#5200

Pounded Yam, Semovita, Amala, Wheat or Eba with Choice of soup.

*	Bitter leaf soup, White soup, Efo-riro, Egunsi, Ogbono or Okro soup with
	Chicken, Assorted meat, Beef, Goat meat, Cow leg & Cow tail.

		#3,300
*	Fresh Fish, Croacker Fish or Bush meat	#4000
*	Snail	#4,300

EXTRAS

*	Snail	#4,500
*	Jollof Rice	#1,700
*	Fried Rice	#1,700
*	White Rice	#1,500
*	Pounded Yam	#1,000
*	Amala	#1,000
*	Eba	#1,000
*	Semovita	#1,000
*	Wheat	#1,000
*	Poundo Yam	#1,000
*	Efo Riro	#1,500
*	Egusi Soup	#1,500
*	Ogbono	#1,500
*	Bitter Leaf Soup	#1,500
*	White Soup	#1,500
*	Bush meat	#4000
*	Catfish	#2500
*	Croaker Fish	#3000
*	Cow leg	#2,000
*	Cow Tail	#2,000
*	Goat Meat	#2,000
*	Chicken	#2,000
*	Beef	#2,000

ALL PROTEIN ABOVE CAN ALSO BE SERVED FOR PEPPER SOUP AT THE SAME PRICE FROM THE EXTRAS; *With bread roll as Accompliment*.

PEPPERED MEAT & FISH

*	Peppered Beef	#2,500
*	Peppered Chicken	#2,500
*	Peppered Cowleg	#2,500
*	Peppered Goat Meat	#2,500
*	Peppered Cow Tail	#2,500
*	Peppered Snail	#4,500
*	Peppered Catfish	#3,000
*	Peppered Croaker Fish	#4,000
*	Beef Kebab (2 Sticks)	#2,500
*	Chicken Kebab (2Sticks)	#2,500